Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

ME20213249

ME202190027

ME202190030

ME202340684

ME202340693

ME2023208774

ME2024161797

1/6/2021
5/14/2021
5/14/2021
2/26/2023
2/26/2023
10/3/2023

7/31/2024

1241 E BROADWAY RD

1241 E BROADWAY RD

1241 E BROADWAY RD

1241 E BROADWAY RD

1241 E BROADWAY RD

1241 E BROADWAY RD

1241 E BROADWAY RD

20

20

20

20

20

20

7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024
1241 E BROADWAY RD 20

FRAUD

BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

UNCODED INCIDENT

UNCODED INCIDENT

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 8/8/2024 2:23:47 PM

Page 1 of 1





