

Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

7/1/2019 To 8/8/2024

1241 E BROADWAY RD 20

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME20213249	1/6/2021	1241 E BROADWAY RD	20	FRAUD	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202190027	5/14/2021	1241 E BROADWAY RD	20	BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202190030	5/14/2021	1241 E BROADWAY RD	20	FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202340684	2/26/2023	1241 E BROADWAY RD	20	BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202340693	2/26/2023	1241 E BROADWAY RD	20	FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME2023208774	10/3/2023	1241 E BROADWAY RD	20	UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024161797	7/31/2024	1241 E BROADWAY RD	20	UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 8/8/2024 2:23:47 PM Page 1 of 1